2025 County Rates

TOWN
CITY OF DUNKIRK

CITY OF JAMESTOWN

ARKWRIGHT
BUSTI (TOWN)
LAKEWOOD (VILL)
CARROLL
CHARLOTTE (TOWN)
SINCLAIRVILLE
CHAUTAUQUA
MAYVILLE

CHERRY CREEK
CLYMER

DUNKIRK

ELLERY

VIL OF BEMUS POINT
ELLICOTT
FALCONER
CELORON
ELLINGTON

FRENCH CREEK
GERRY

VIL OF SINCLAIRVILLE

HANOVER

VIL OF SILVER CREEK

HARMONY

VIL OF PANAMA
KIANTONE

MINA

NORTH HARMONY
POLAND
POMFRET

VIL OF FREDONIA
PORTLAND

VIL OF BROCTON
RIPLEY

SHERIDAN
SHERMAN

VIL OF SHERMAN
STOCKTON

VIL OF CASSADAGA
VILLENOVA
WESTFIELD

VIL OF WESTFIELD

SWIS
060300
060800
062000
062289
062201
062400
062689
062601
062889
062801
063089
063200
063400
063689
063601
063889
063803
063801
064000
064200
064489
064401
064689
064603
064889
064801
065000
065200
065400
065600
065889
065801
066089
066001
066200
066400
066689
066601
066889
066801
067000
067289
067201

EQUAL
RATE

50.00
75.00
33.00
65.00

68.00
62.90

82.50

60.50
89.00
51.00
66.80

82.00
100.00
100.00

62.10

52.00

68.00

68.00
100.00

64.00
100.00

12.00

36.00
100.00

43.00
100.00

88.00

41.00
54.50

FULL VALUE
SWIS (4)
580,320,474
907,669,417
111,469,361
820,065,765

213,943,854
118,020,164

1,455,862,004

94,865,385
110,497,042
206,821,755
819,046,000

714,854,222
103,174,002
146,410,267
125,914,005
682,113,315
141,234,629
128,337,566
208,535,235

443,205,805
138,065,429

1,044,725,975

334,461,672
152,509,322
293,993,135
99,011,861

179,859,370

93,061,805
456,252,167

COUNTY BUDGET TAX AMT
73,206,471.00

MEDICAID
RATE

5.845224
3.896171
8.854466
4.495169
4.495169
4.296817
4.646128
4.646128
3.541531
3.541531
4.829330
3.282859
5.731142
4.373882
4.373882
3.563360
3.563360
3.563360
2.923645
2.921893
4.705210
4.705210
5.619733
5.619734
4.296984
4.296984
4.297031
2.923256
4.567044
2.922702
24.395392
24.395392
8.117738
8.117738
2.922750
6.803730
2.922230
2.922231
3.320165
3.320165
7.131450
5.361097
5.361097

OTHER
COUNTY
RATE

6.649612
4.432340
10.072970
5.113770
5.113770
4.888121
5.285504
5.285503
4.028898
4.028898
5.493918
3.734629
6.519831
4.975792
4.975792
4.053732
4.053732
4.053732
3.325981
3.323988
5.352716
5.352717
6.393092
6.393092
4.888311
4.888311
4.888365
3.325539
5.195537
3.324908
27.752556
27.752556
9.234858
9.234858
3.324963
7.740024
3.324372
3.324372
3.777068
3.777068
8.112842
6.098863
6.098863

COLLEGE
RATE

0.911640
0.607660
1.380972
0.701081
0.701081
0.670146
0.724625
0.724625
0.552349
0.552349
0.753198
0.512006
0.893848
0.682165
0.682165
0.555753
0.555753
0.555753
0.455981
0.455708
0.733840
0.733840
0.876472
0.876472
0.670172
0.670172
0.670179
0.455921
0.712291
0.455834
3.804786
3.804786
1.266069
1.266069
0.455842
1.061132
0.455761
0.455761
0.517824
0.517824
1.112244
0.836134
0.836134

COUNTY FULL VALUE TAX RATE
6.701250

COMMUNITY NET RATE

PER $1000
(Sales Tax)

13.406476
8.936171
20.308408
10.310020
10.310020
9.855084
10.656257
10.656256
8.122778
8.122778
11.076446
7.529494
13.144821
10.031839
10.031839
8.172845
8.172845
8.172845
6.705607
6.701589
10.791766
10.791767
12.889297
12.889298
9.855467
9.855467
9.855575
6.704716
10.474872
6.703444
55.952734
55.952734
18.618665
18.618665
6.703555
15.604886
6.702363
6.702364
7.615057
7.615057
16.356536
12.296094
12.296094



